PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Form PCT/IB/306

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
University of Liverpool	08/18/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Provexis (IBD) Limited		
Street Address:	10 Williams House, The Manchester Science Park		
Internal Address:	Lloyd Street North		
City:	Manchester		
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM		
Postal Code:	M15 6SE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10542875

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (213)633-6899

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2136336800 Email: sethlevy@dwt.com

Correspondent Name: Davis Wright Tremaine LLP

Address Line 1: 865 S. Figueroa Street, Suite 2400
Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 69155-2

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Seth D. Levy

Total Attachments: 1

source=PCTIB306-69155-2#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 017905 FRAME: 0245

500123935

\$40.00 1

PATENT COOPERATION TREATY

		From the INTERNATIONAL BUREAU			
PCT					
NOTIFICATION OF THE RECORDING OF A CHANGE (PCT Rule 92bis.1 and Administrative Instructions, Section 422)		BANFORD, Paul, Clifford Marks & Clerk 43 Park Place Leeds LS1 2RY United Kingdom			
Date of mailing (day/month/year) 18 August 2005 (18.08.2005)					
Applicant's or agent's file reference PCB/P89290PWO		IMPORTANT NOTIFICATION			
International application No. PCT/GB2004/000521		rnational filing date (day/month/year) 10 February 2004 (10.02.2004)			
The following indications appeared on record concerning: The applicant the inventor	the agen	t the commo	n representative		
Name and Address UNIVERSITY OF LIVERPOOL		State of Nationality GB	State of Residence GB		
Senate House Abercromby Square Liverpool L69 3BX United Kingdom		Telephone No. Facsimile No.			
		Teleprinter No.			
2. The International Bureau hereby notifies the applicant that t	he following	change has been recorded	concerning:		
X the person the name the add	tress [the nationality	The residence		
Name and Address		State of Nationality GB	State of Residence GB		
PROVEXIS (IBD) LIMITED 10 Williams House The Manchester Science Park		Telephone No.			
Lloyd Street North Manchester M15 6SE United Kingdom		Facsimile No.			
		Teleprinter No.			
3. Further observations, if necessary: Assignment.					
4. A copy of this notification has been sent to: X the receiving Office the International Searching Authority	!	the designated Offices X the elected Offices cou			
the International Preliminary Examining Authority					
The International Bureau of WIPO 34, chemin des Colombettes 1211 Geneva 20, Switzerland		Authorized officer Jean-Luc MARTIN			
Facsimile No. (41-22) 338.87.40		e No. (41-22) 338 9887	006776279		

Form PCT/lB/306 (March 1994)

PATENT REEL: 017905 FRAME: 0246

RECORDED: 07/10/2006